Tea

Hot Chocolate
Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Cappucino
Caramel Macchiato
Frappes

Frappes + Syrup
Frappes + Espresso
Frappes + Syrup & Espresso

Preeffest

Fruit Kolache
Sausage Kolache
Cinnamon Roll
Breakfast Taco
Chick-fil-A Biscuit

$1.75

$2.60
$1.75

$0.75
$3.25
$3.45
$4.15

$3.30
$4.00
$4.25
$4.50

$1.75

$2.50
$2.25
$2.25
$3.25

Latte

Chai Latte

Vanilla Latte
French Vanilla Latte
Caramel Latte
Mocha Latte

White Mocha
Syrup

Milk

Soy Milk Substitute
Cup of Ice

funcl

Lunch Taco

Jason's Deli Pasta

Jason's Deli Sandwich Box
Chick-fil-A Nuggets
Chick-fil-A Sandwich
Chick-fil-A Wrap
Chick-fil-A Salad

$3.45
$3.45
$3.60
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$4.15

$0.25
$1.25

$0.25
$0.25

$2.50
$8.75
$6.50
$4.75
$4.50
$8.00
$9.00



